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OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION '

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area

S ERRRERER T R R A M ARSI DL A DO O T
HOME ADDRESS:. . 948 Boyne 5t., New Westminster, B.C. REGISTRATION No_ . 08288
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OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: . Unemployed
NAMEOFWIFEORHUSBAND:. _None .~ . ADDRESS:
RANES O LIVINC CIOLDRER - . . o ADDRESS:.

. ADDRESS :

SR IE AL sl PG BRI ADDRESS:

I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that [ have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
: ed area in British Columbia.
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w m-m of age ‘at the time of her evacuation. She was
s state in her dulmtian to the Custodian on May 5, 1942,

| %0 Lhis offfce that Miss TARAKA had surrendersd &
‘lWW to the Custodian on August 16, lw,
mmttolin TallAKA by insured parcel post.

>

npim this ainor by Drs. Bowies & Cragg,
'11, 1942, in comnection with an operstion
'ﬁmu boi.ngdult with in the file of

August 1, 1947




August 13; 1943.

&

T0:  File No. 7782
Pﬂﬂ!z Specified Articles Department.

ef . 228

ARTICLE  DESCRIFTION APPRAISED VALUE

‘Gﬂﬁﬂkﬁ " Premoette Jr. Easiman
o Pilmpack Camera #9630, $4.00

This camers was mailed to Miss TANAKA on August 1, 1947.

thilt&lczwwonlsuurohhurpmopuwg of any kind.

This sumsary is ceftified to
be in accordance #ith information
oa file.

August 1, 1947
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Nocathap

#iss Nagod TARAGA,
Kapistession F08228,
K&M.s - ":‘.C,

Dasr Madams

_ This office has had a clals szountin: o $153.00
1o0died agsinat you by Dra. Dowles and Uragg.

Tiils claln in survosed to reprasent She cost of a
Bastold eperation, Kinil $ufora us hiox v Jroposs to pay
titis clainm,

Wiil youi alzo plesse give us the present adidress of
your father 7. Tanaikta, Wnen rapivang wou night let us mow
if you wish tiiz olaim o be sent £y your father for settles

ment,

Thanking you in advanes for an ozply Peply.

Yours truly,

Be deAlister,
#9 L4 e
Claims Department,
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. Drs. Bowles & Cragg,
- 40% Jesltminster Trust Bulliding,
Bew Vootuinstar, 0.C,

Decr Birst

ret  Naoml TUNAKA

- WiEh vefersnce to the ¢lsim whish you lodged
with the Oustodian on the 1lth of December agsinst the
above named amounting %o 3153.00.

Yo wrote %o Mlss TANIKE and sle rociled soving
$hat she would be prepared %o pay 22,00 per conth until
your aseount is seattled., This would appesr to be rather
& Sedlious method, tat ns the OCustodisn Y23 no funds stende
Ang %o her eredil, and ste does not appenr, 28 for as our
records show, % have sny azsels, it woull seem to De the
only srpangement tiat can e made at the present times

¥e are also filing your clais agzinst Ler father,

': edisan TANAKA, who 18 in an internment oamp at the present
ine,

‘ Flease inform us 1if you would care to have us
co.lect tha §2,00 per month as sugrgested by vour debbors

Yours truly,

A‘ Hckliatar,
Claims Department.
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DF‘. . Bowles & Cragg,

404 Westminster Trust Building, e e i
New Westminster, B.C.

b R P e

|[eteied 7o Rivator )

Dear Sirs:
o re: Naomi TANAKA

i With reference to the claim which you lodged
with the Custodian on the 1llth of December against the
above named amounting to $153.00.

We wrote to Miss TANAKA and she replied saying
that she would be prepared to pay $2.00 per month until
your account is settled. This would appear to be rather

- a tedious method, but as the Custodian has no funds stand-
ing to her er:di%, and she does not appear, as far as our
records show, to have any assets, it would seem to be the

- only arrangement that can be made at the present time.

We are also filing your claim against her father,

{2§%kazu TANAKA, who is in an internment camp at the present

Pioase inform us if you would care to have us
collect the $2.00 per month as suggested by your debtor.

EARLEL S

A. MchAlister,
Claims Department.

o il




{!a»hnva du;y noted from your memorandum of the 9th, thl Lee =
. Uragg have filed a claim against Naomi Tanaka for £153.00 and as she hns
‘ﬁ;wfricnlty in paying, you ask us regarding the assets of Tokikazu Tanaka.

'f  1&&: mAan oWns no real property and therefore, there is no revenue aceru-
”‘“ﬁnz. The debts that we have listed against him are as follows:

Bonded Cradit Adjusters (Dr.Sinclair's estate)-———$ 5.50
Royal Columbian Hospital-- -

- By YOROWAEO v e e e e $ 300, 00
. rmhasm--

_'flu addition to these he also states that he owes the following companies
~money but he does not know the amounts.

Puruya, Nishiguchi, Hasegawa,
Maikawa, Makumiys, Tsuchida.

, He also claims to have sundry debtors as follows:

Isaburo Yamamoto of Powell Streeét
Mitsugl Imada (as of Feb.10, 1936)
Yoshio Kan- $ 75.00

20 othmr Japanese who lived at Queensborough,B.C+§500.00
$1023.55

‘la far &8s other assets are concerned, he owns the following:

1i Victory Bond - $50.00 - in our possession.
2., Sundry shares in doubtful companies.

J« He claims to have 25000.00 worth of chatt at 318 Boyne
Streot New Westminster.

Inu will see from the sbove that there is no way at the moment

of
 eare of his dsughter's debt of £153.0 ;
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February Sth, 19&3;

Miss Neomi TANAKA
‘Registration #08258,

Dear Hadami

S We have for acimowledgment yours of the 24th
of Decenber, 1942, regarding your debt of $153.00 teo
Drs. Dowles & Cregg.

- Weo wrote them informing them that you were
prepared to ray 82,00 per month until such tine as you could
PAY & larger amount, We have nov received & reply from them
stating that they were prepured to accept this arrangenemt
for the time'deing. Will you, therefore, kindly let us have
, :;p $2,00 for January and 1f possible the $2.00 for February,
”m "

Please see that the monthly instalments come
regularly to this office in order to avoild our having to
write you in this connection., Chegues or money orders
should be made out to "Custodian of Enemy Property",

- Thanking you in advance for your early attention,

Yours truly,

AO u‘cuiﬂwr’
Claims Department.




Hay l4ith, 1943,

. Registration No, 08228,
""‘.‘**4ﬂpvﬁo Ca

e ¥e have not yet received a reply to our
Astter of the 5th of Februsry, 1943, in which we drew

your attention o the fact tiat we had received word

from Dre. Sovles & Cragg stating that they were prepared
30 accept 32,00 per moenth frou you, starting in January,
1943, g

Thie arrahgesent was according to your

Oown suggestion in your letter of the 24ith of December, 1942,
in wileh you stated you were anxious to pay off this elaiim
sEgalngt you, The amount outstanding on this arrangensnt,
made On your own request, is now 38,00 up to the end of April,

Kindly resdt tids suz at your earlicst convemience.

Yours truly,

B

W%B A. Bedlister,

AEY _ Clains Department.
MI;D




I, Naomi TANAKA of Chatham, Ontario
4o heredy declare:

1y Thet I owned 1 Preometts Jr. Eastman Filmpack Camera 796304 and

that I delivered t.hh' camera to The Royal Canadian Mounted Police on
the day of 1942, and odtained & receipt Sherefor.

2., That I bave made s most diligent search for the esid receips. I have
not found the same and the sole reason for the non-produstion of the reseipt
is that it has been lost or sccidentally destroyed.

3¢ That I, Naomi TANAKA y the owner, am therefore now

entitled to the return of my camers.




.&hu.hmmmtmm“gmtdwmmbu
by par post to you. This camers weat forward in today's

in your hands soon after you receive this letter if FoR
dved it.

 Feceive the camers within a ressonable time, please
in order that we may trace the shipment.

Yours truly,

Fo mmﬂ,
Office of the Custodian.,




